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Class Day Date Pages Topic

1 Wednesday 6-Jan-16 Article III, 526-540 Subject Matter Jurisdiction

2 Friday 8-Jan-16 540-554, Gunn v. Minton in Supp. (11-17)

3 Wednesday 13-Jan-16 554-568

4 Friday 15-Jan-16 568-578

5 Wednesday 20-Jan-16 579-594

6 Friday 22-Jan-16 no new assignment

7 Wednesday 27-Jan-16 409-422 Personal Jurisdiction

8 Friday 29-Jan-16 422-436

9 Wednesday 3-Feb-16 436-471 & Hanson

10 Friday 5-Feb-16 continue

11 Wednesday 10-Feb-16 471-485

12 Friday 12-Feb-16 485-505

13 Wednesday 17-Feb-16 505-525

14 Friday ** 19-Feb-16

15 Wednesday 24-Feb-16 595-615 Erie

16 Friday 26-Feb-16 615-629

17 Wednesday 2-Mar-16 630-643, skim 643-650; read notes 4 & 5 on 647-48

18 Friday 4-Mar-16 Handout: Choice of Law on TWEN pages TBD Choice of law among possible state laws

Wednesday 9-Mar-16 Spring Break

Friday 11-Mar-16 Spring Break

19 Wednesday 16-Mar-16 322-330, Cases & Restatement on TWEN Preclusion

20 Friday 18-Mar-16 330-338, more cases on TWEN

21 Wednesday 23-Mar-16 338-351, more cases on TEWN

22 Friday 25-Mar-16 351-356, more cases on TWEN

23 Wednesday 30-Mar-16 TBA (May be rescheduled)

24 Friday 1-Apr-16 651-678 Class Actions

25 Wednesday 6-Apr-16 679-698

26 Friday 8-Apr-16 698-723

27 Wednesday 13-Apr-16 Handout hypotheticals

28 Friday 15-Apr-16 Sample Spring exams -- do first two as preparation TWEN Spring Exam prep folder

Final Exam, TBA


